
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LOS	ALTOS	HACKS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $28,125.52
2025-04-01 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_2zHOlYQ -$109.11 $28,016.41
2025-04-01 Invoice	to	BILL txn_gnHJBnE $2,500.00 $30,516.41
2025-04-01 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_0eH8QGP -$1.09 $30,515.32
2025-04-01 Amazon txn_oyHo08A -$261.84 $30,253.48
2025-04-02 WAVE	-	*MY	NAME	T	LLC txn_EyHwY85 -$775.00 $29,478.48
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Patty	Hatter	and	Sumi	Jagannathan txn_wNHAKLW $900.00 $30,378.48
2025-04-02 Amazon txn_MNH5elB -$8.72 $30,369.76
2025-04-02 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_V0HgZPA -$5.43 $30,364.33
2025-04-04 MAIL	ALL	CENTER txn_8rH77dB -$98.22 $30,266.11
2025-04-04 TYPEFORM txn_lZH55Ed -$29.00 $30,237.11
2025-04-05 COSTCO	WHSE	#0423 txn_lZH55za -$1,138.92 $29,098.19
2025-04-05 COSTCO	WHSE	#0423 txn_0eH88EW -$846.05 $28,252.14
2025-04-05 FIVE	GUYS	CA	1651	QSR txn_9KH775A -$96.03 $28,156.11
2025-04-05 FIVE	GUYS	CA	1651	QSR txn_XGH44bm -$22.24 $28,133.87
2025-04-06 PIZZA	MY	HEART txn_BZH00Ea -$2,163.40 $25,970.47
2025-04-06 ROGERS	DELI	&	DONUTS txn_OXH66Nw -$34.18 $25,936.29
2025-04-06 ROGERS	DELI	&	DONUTS txn_PVHGGPE -$8.68 $25,927.61
2025-04-06 TARGET	T-2584 txn_GkHz4nz -$54.69 $25,872.92
2025-04-06 CTFD	LLC txn_JxHEEAP -$60.00 $25,812.92
2025-04-06 TARGET	T-2584 txn_evHoRz2 -$58.95 $25,753.97
2025-04-06 KFC/LJS	#223 txn_mAHZOav -$25.62 $25,728.35
2025-04-06 COSTCO	WHSE	#0423 txn_4dHXXYE -$690.89 $25,037.46
2025-04-06 DOLLAR	TREE txn_qkHRRLX -$12.28 $25,025.18
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_R2HVoAQ -$343.00 $24,682.18
2025-04-07 gifts txn_8rH7rXe -$51.28 $24,630.90
2025-04-07 PEET'S	#13702	-	OLO txn_QmH9L5w -$61.90 $24,569.00
2025-04-07 NOAH'S-ONLINE	CATERING txn_mAHZpR6 -$697.03 $23,871.97
2025-04-08 TST*	ROMANO'S	MACARONI	GR txn_yXHYVxl -$2,875.00 $20,996.97
2025-04-08 PIRATE	SHIP	*	POSTAGE txn_mAHZOmx -$10.00 $20,986.97
2025-04-09 PIRATE	SHIP	*	POSTAGE txn_0eH848v -$10.00 $20,976.97
2025-04-09 USPS	KIOSK	0558059550 txn_MNH5pRp -$3.39 $20,973.58

2025-04-10 PINECONE	SYSTEMS,	INC. txn_yXHYEga -$2.50 $20,971.08
2025-04-11 Donation	from	GOOGLE	XR txn_XGH46QE $900.00 $21,871.08
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_d7HYgKE -$63.00 $21,808.08
2025-04-16 Vercel txn_yXHY9nx -$20.00 $21,788.08
2025-04-18 PALANTIR	TECHNOL	EDI	PYMNTS8895895THE	HACK	FOUNDAT txn_AWHVkyJ $3,000.00 $24,788.08
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_2zHO082 -$210.00 $24,578.08
2025-04-29 DOCUSEAL,	LLC txn_rYHPxWd -$69.20 $24,508.88

WITHDRAWN:	$10,916.64.	DEPOSITED:	$7,300.00. $24,508.88

Los	Altos	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Los	Altos	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


